
CHALET HOTELS LIMITED
Unpaid Interim Dividend 2025-26

Sr. No. Name Unpaid Amount Address-1 Address-2 Address-3
1 TOUCHSTONE PROPERTIES AND HOTELS PVT LTD                                90000.00 24TH ROAD                                              KHAR (WEST)                                            MUMBAI                                                 
2 AAKANSH SHARMA                                                                                      4.00 NO 1A NARELA                                           .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            
3 RAMNIK SINGH                                                                                        10.00 JALANDHAR                                               JALANDHAR,PUNJAB                                       
4 SUNIL SINGH                                                                                         6.00 VINAY KHAND                                            GOMTINAGAR BADHAMAU                                    LUCKNOW                                                
5 MOCHI NITIN H                                                                                       20.00 OPP DIAMOND MILL                                       NIKOLGAM RD                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      
6 KULDIP MANUBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                         5.00 KISHAN SAMOSANO KHACHO                                 VANIYAVAD/ COLLEGE ROAD                                KHEDA GUJARAT                                          
7 JYOTI MEHTA                                                                                         11.00 LANE OPP KAILASH PLAZA GHATKOPAR E                     MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            
8 JAGRUTI ASHWIN WAGHELA                                                                             10.00 LANE NO -1 PIMPLE GAON                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
9 C BHARATH                                                                                           1.00 PALANIYANDAVAR COLONY                                  SIVAKASI EAST Sivakasi                                 SIVAKASI TAMIL NADU INDIA                              

10 SRINIVASAMURTHY N                                                                                   12.00 HOSUR TOWN                                             HOSUR                                                  TAMILNADU                                              
11 ANITHA KRISHNA PRABHU                                                                               2.00 CHERLAI KOCHI NEAR OLD SIVA TEMPLE                     ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 
12 NISHA HARIDAS                                                                                       10.00 MLA ROAD NEAR PADIYAAR HOMOEO                          COLLEGE CHOTTANIKKARA KANAYANNUR                       ERNAKULAM                                              
13 ASIM KUMAR PAL                                                                                      10.00 ,Nadia, Ranaghat - I                                    Nadia                                                  
14 NARENDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                         8.00 umerpani.                                              Nuapada                                                ORISSA                                                 
15 KRISHNAKUMAR LALITHAKUMARI RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR               3.00 AL GARHOUD 99999                                        DUBAI 55400                                            
16 DEEPU REGHUTHAMAN                                                                                   158.00 FUJAIRAH                                               UAE                                                    UAE                                                    
17 SUMEET KUMAR VIMAL                                                                                  2.00 LAL ROAD BAPA NAGAR KAROL                              BAGH                                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        
18 AKSHAY BRARA                                                                                        3.00   DELHI DELHI                                            
19 ABHEET KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                                                              2.00   DELHI DELHI                                            
20 SURISHI VASHISHTH                                                                                   2.00 Railway Station Samai Pur Libas Pur                     NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 
21 SANYAM JAIN                                                                                         2.00 NAGAREXTN, NEAR SHIV MANDIR, KRISHNA NAGAR,            KRISHNA, NAGAR,GANDHI NAGAR, EAST DELHI, DELHI, 1  DELHI DELHI                                            
22 VIKRAM GUPTA                                                                                        3.00 ASHOKVIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                       DELHI DELHI                                            
23 HIMANSHU HANS                                                                                       3.00   CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    
24 RAMNIK SINGH CHAWLA                                                                                 1.00   SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 
25 ARYAMAN SHARMA                                                                                      10.00 ENCLAVE CHATTAR PUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI                  .                                                      SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 
26 NITIKA .                                                                                            20.00 Near Hanuman Mandir                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        
27 SHIV KUMAR JHA                                                                                      20.00 ROHINI SECTOR 8                                        NORTH DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            
28 ARJUN AGGARWAL                                                                                      5.00 FLOOR NEAR GANESH CHOWK ROHINI SECT                    ROHINI SECTOR 7 NORTH WEST DELHI DE                    NORTH WEST DELHI                                       
29 GURDEEP SINGH                                                                                       1.00 SHALIMAR BAGH SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH                    WEST DELHI SHALIMAR BAGH                               NEW DELHI                                              
30 D TULASI KRISHNA                                                                                    41.00 APT B 102                                              SAN JOSE PC 95129                                      CALIFORNIA USA                                         
31 PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                              2.00 COLONY SECTOR 23 FARIDABAD                             SECTOR 22                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      
32 RAJNISH BANGIA                                                                                      3.00 9- 10 DIVDING ROAD                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      
33 SHAKUNTLA  KAMRA                                                                                    450.00 NUMBER 801 SECTOR 7C                                   FARIDABAD SECTOR FARIDABAD HARYANA 1                   FARIDABAD                                              
34 PHOOL KUMAR                                                                                         41.00 ASHOK VIHAR GURGAON                                     GURGAON HARYANA                                        
35 JAI BHAGWAN                                                                                         47.00 Gurgaon Gurgaon                                         GURGAON HARYANA                                        
36 RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL                                                                                    40.00 Sector-17 B Iffco Chowk Sector-17 B                     GURGAON HARYANA                                        
37 CHANDER MOHAN SETHI                                                                                 9137.00 LABURNUM SUSHANT                                       LOK GURGAON                                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        
38 STARWOOD HOTELS AND RESORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED           1125004.00 B GOLF COURSE ROAD                                     OPPOSITE PORSCHE SHOW ROOM                             GURGAON HARYANA                                        
39 ANAND YOGENDRA DWIVEDI                                                                           2.00 PHASE 4 UDYOG VIHAR                                    .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        
40 MAHESH MAHESH                                                                                       3.00   MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   
41 MOHIT KUMAR                                                                                         4.00   JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        
42 NEELAM RANI                                                                                         5.00 UGALAN 93                                               HISAR HARYANA                                          
43 Ravi .                                                                                              2.00 SONIPAT                                                 SONIPAT HARYANA                                        
44 AKSHAY KUMAR                                                                                        44.00   PANIPAT HARYANA                                        
45 UJJAWAL .                                                                                           4.00 ward no 4 ward no 4                                     KARNAL HARYANA                                         
46 MANGAL RAM SAINI                                                                                    45.00   PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      
47 ROHIT CHHABRA                                                                                       6.00 Pehowa                                                  KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    
48 CHIRAG GERA                                                                                         15.00 Sector-127 Sector-127 Sector-127                        SAS NAGAR PUNJAB                                       
49 GULSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       6.00 NR SNOVER DRYCLEAN G T ROAD                            PUTLI GHAR NEAR ROYAL PALACE                           AMRITSAR                                               
50 LOVKESH SHARMA . .                                                                                  5.00 Colony Majitha Road Amritsar I Amritsar Amritsar       G P O Amritsar Punjab                                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        
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51 PERMINDER KAUR                                                                                      4.00 NAGAR BATALA GURDASPUR PUNJAB                           GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       
52 RAHUL KHANNA                                                                                        1.00 NUMBER 519 URBAN ESTATE PHASE                          2 NEAR MGN SCHOOL                                      JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       
53 SIDHARTH GULERIA                                                                                    3.00 786 PREM NAGAR C 1 NEAR                                RAGUNATH MANDIR PATHANKOT                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       
54 RAJ KUMAR CHABBRA                                                                                   40.00 CINEMA LANE                                             PATIALA PUNJAB                                         
55 SUNDEEP KUMAR GARG                                                                                  100.00   PATIALA PUNJAB                                         
56 KANAV BANSAL                                                                                        1.00 8B EKTA VIHAR DHURI                                    SANGRURNEAR TOTAPURI ROAD                              SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         
57 RADHA RANI                                                                                          1.00 DHILLON PATTI Thikriwala                               Barnala Punjab 148101                                  BARNALA PUNJAB                                         
58 JAGRAJ .                                                                                            1.00 2 Ward Number 20 Bajakhana                             Road Barnala Barnala Punjab 148101                     BARNALA PUNJAB                                         
59 ROHIT GARG                                                                                          8.00 S/O Mangat Garg - Shaina - Barnala - S/O -  -           BARNALA PUNJAB                                         
60 GOURAV JAIN                                                                                         3.00 KRISHAN MANDIR                                          FAZILKA PUNJAB                                         
61 MOHPRIT SINGH SIBIA                                                                                 4.00   FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        
62 SANJEEV .                                                                                           15.00 Ferozepur City                                          FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        
63 AKANKSHA .                                                                                          2.00 STREET BANK ROAD MUKTSAR                               .                                                      MUKTSAR PUNJAB                                         
64 KANWAR PAL SINGH                                                                                    1.00 MOHALI PUNJAB INDIA 160014                              CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  
65 Paras Sood                                                                                          2.00   KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                
66 GIRISH CHANDER BHATIA                                                                               370.00   JAMMU JAMMU   KASHMIR                                  
67 NARINDER SINGH                                                                                      22.00 JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      TEH.-R.S.PURA                                          JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                
68 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         10.00 TEH-HIRANAGAR DIST-KATHUA                              PO-DAYAL CHAK KATHUA                                   KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               
69 HIMANSHU RAWAT                                                                                      2.00   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
70 SHAGUN TEWARI                                                                                       10.00 BLOCK C 11TH FLOOR GAUR                                CASCDE RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
71 Vinita Singh                                                                                        2.00 VAISHALI  GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
72 SAHIL SEHGAL                                                                                        10.00 PARK LONI DEHAT GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
73 POOJA RATNAKAR                                                                                      50.00 OVERSEAS APARTMENT SECTOR 50                           NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      
74 VISHAL SHARMA                                                                                       1.00 STAR COURT, GREATER NOIDA, KASANA,                     GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH 201310             GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      
75 CHETAN CHAUHAN                                                                                      2.00   ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  
76 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        45.00 PEDAT                                                   FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
77 SACHIN AGRAWAL                                                                                      1.00 ISMAIL GANJ                                             FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 
78 SIMRAN JEET SINGH BAGGA                                                                             38.00   AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           
79 MOHAMMAD ARIF                                                                                       114.00 GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                       .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  
80 TAMSA PATI                                                                                          1.00 GUMANIPURWA BAKSHI KA TALAB                            Bargadi Magath                                         LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  
81 RISHABH GUPTA                                                                                       1.00 KOHARAPEER NABABGANJ                                   BAREILLY POST OFFICE                                   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 
82 KUSHALPAL SINGH SIROHI                                                                              32.00 UTTAR PRADESH                                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                
83 ASHWANI KUMAR KATARIYA                                                                              2.00 OJAPURA SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR                          NAKUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                         SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               
84 RATAN KUMAR DHASMANA                                                                                20.00 AJABPUR KALAN                                           DEHRADUN                                               
85 SUKHJEET KAUR                                                                                       17.00 SINGH NAGAR                                             NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   
86 GOPAL BANSAL                                                                                        4.00 KASHIPUR ROAD                                          BAGHWALA  RUDRAPUR                                     UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          
87 VIBHOR  JAIN                                                                                        3.00 JOHNS MILL NO 3                                        JEONI MANDI                                            AGRA                                                   
88 REENA AGRAWAL                                                                                       20.00   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     
89 HARSHIT JAIN                                                                                        17.00 DAYAL NAGAR NEAR HOTAL TRIPLE                          Agra                                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     
90 PARMANAND NATHRANI                                                                                  5.00 SHAHAGANJ KIRAOLI, AGRA                                KEDAR NAGAR                                            AGRA                                                   
91 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        50.00 566 GOPAL GANJ BOMBI ROAD ORAI                          ORAI UTTAR PRADESH                                     
92 RAJAT DWIVEDI                                                                                       3.00 Dwivedi,ANDA,Anda,Konch,Anda,Jalaun,Uttar              Pradesh,285205                                         JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   
93 NARENDRA YADAV                                                                                      10.00 RAMNAGAR TEHCILBANSUR GOONTA                           ALWAR  RAJASTHAN                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        
94 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  1.00 JAIPUR KALWAR ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN             .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       
95 NAVEEN TOSHNIWAL                                                                                    5.00 GRASSFIELD CLUB SHYAM NAGAR                             JAIPUR                                                 
96 ABHAY  JAIN                                                                                         5.00 SQUARE VIDHADHAR NAGAR                                 JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        
97 KAILASH CHANDRA JAT                                                                                 8.00 KHORAladkhani HANUTPURA KHORAladkhani                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       
98 MANISH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  1.00 BALAHEDA BALAHERA                                       DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        
99 MEERA DEVI MEENA                                                                                    3.00 HOUSE DEOLI TONK RAJASTHAN 304804                       TONK RAJASTHAN                                         

100 SUDARSHAN SINGH                                                                                     5.00 PALSANIYA ROAD                                         NASIRABAD                                              AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        
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101 HANS KANWAR                                                                                         6.00 PADARLI DIST JALOR RAJASTHAN 307030                     JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        
102 SANJEEV GOYAL                                                                                       2.00 OPP SABJI MANDI - BHILWARA BHILWARA                     BHILWARA                                               
103 DIPTI PARIHAR                                                                                       1.00 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     .                                                      BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     
104 PRAHALAD KUMAR DHAKER                                                                              14.00   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  
105 SHIKHA DHAKAR                                                                                       52.00   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  
106 LALIT KUMAR KUMAWAT                                                                                 1.00 EMDI RAJSAMAND RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                      RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    
107 REENARAJ CHOUHAN                                                                                    5.00 rajput basti kareliya                                   DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    
108 CHHELBIHARI AGRAWAL                                                                                 3.00 GALBALIYA TRADERS TILAK NAGAR                          BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    
109 VINIT SINGH                                                                                         4.00 GOL BAG ROAD BHARATPUR                                  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    
110 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        2.00 BASTI BHARATPUR NEAR CHAWLA PRESS BHARATPUR        BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    
111 NITIN KOTWAR                                                                                        6.00   BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    
112 DINESH CHAND GUPTA                                                                                  15.00 TODABHIM KARAULI RAJASTHAN                              KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      
113 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  2.00 ENGINEERING COLLEGE KOTA                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         
114 RAJNISH MERATWAL                                                                                    6.00 Seeswali                                                BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        
115 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   4.00 ROAD JHALAWAR JHALAWAR                                 RAJASTHAN                                              JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     
116 NIRMAL KUMAR                                                                                        7.00 MARAYATA VILL-MARAITA, TEH-KHANPUR, DIST-JHALAWA   JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     
117 Rajendra Singh Dhaka                                                                                5.00 Lohsana Bara                                            CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        
118 SHRIRAM SUNDA                                                                                       4.00 RAJASTHAN332031                                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        
119 Kamlesh Kumari                                                                                      2.00   SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        
120 MUKESH AGARWAL                                                                                      1.00 NEAR ROADWAYS BUS STAND                                 JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                                   
121 USHA JAKHORIA                                                                                       5.00 COLONY WARD NO 02 PILANI                                JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     
122 CHANDRAPRAKASH .                                                                                    2.00 ROAD NEAR BALAJI MANDIR PILANI JHUNJHUNUN              RAJASTHAN                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    
123 MOHAMMAD TALIB                                                                                      9.00 GARH NEW GAJNER ROAD BIKANER                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      
124 PRAKASH CHAND GOLCHHA                                                                            1.00 SCHOOL GANGASHAHAR BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      
125 SONURAM .                                                                                           2.00 STOR 1 BNW HAKMABAD GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN            .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               
126 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       4.00   HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  
127 DEEP SINGH BRAR                                                                                     16.00   HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  
128 MEHA AWASTHI                                                                                        66.00 R-5/392 S.T.P.S COLONY PRABHAT NAGAR R-5/392 S.T.P.SCOLONY                                                 GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   
129 Dalu Ram                                                                                            4.00   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       
130 RAVINDER SINGH                                                                                      20.00   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       
131 YADU BHANDARI                                                                                       17.00 506, VRANDAWAN APARTMENT                               CHANAKYA NAGAR AIIMS ROAD                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      
132 HEMA RAM                                                                                            1.00 jodhpur veer teja nagar (bana ka baasosian jodhpur     veer teja nagar (bana ka baasosian jodhpur veer teja na JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      
133 KAILASH KUMAR SUTHAR                                                                                9.00   JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        
134 MUKESH MAHADEV                                                                                      11.00 COLONI                                                 .                                                      JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        
135 DURGA KANWAR                                                                                        2.00 JAISALMER RAJASTHAN INDIA 345031                        JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    
136 SANDEEP SANTAKUMAR BUDHRANI                                                             9.00 KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT                                                 GUJARAT                                                
137 RAVI SHAILESHBHAI TOTA                                                                              2.00 RIBDA                                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         
138 CHANDULAL LIMBABHAI BHENSDADIA                                                       1.00 BESIDE BODY LINE                                       SARU SECTION ROAD                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       
139 GOPAL D GHETIYA                                                                                     30.00 JAMNAGAR JODIA                                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       
140 monpara shubhangi kunalbhai                                                                         16.00 SURBHI APPARTMENT TIMBAWADI                            Timbavadi PRAMUKH NAGAR ROAD                           JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       
141 VIPULKUMAR MANUBHAI SORATHIYA                                                          3.00 VAR NAGAR BEHIND HEMLATABAG SAVASAR NAKA ROAD AR ANJAR                                                KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        
142 MAUNISH PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH                                                               10.00 UDAY NAGAR                                              GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     
143 VISHALBHAI VITTHALBHAI KAPADIYA                                                            1.00 GREENS,MANMOHAN PARK,NIKOL,AHMEDABAD                   CITY,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      
144 THAKKAR PIYUSHKUMAR J                                                                               9.00 VAKHARIYAWAD                                           PUSHAPKUNJ                                             HIMMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                    
145 SHILPABEN JAYESHKUMAR PARIKH                                                               1.00   GODHRA                                                 
146 SANTOSH G MAURYA                                                                                    1.00 MANJALPUR                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       
147 VARSHA GOVINDRAM SUTHAR                                                                        1.00 NEW TT MARKET                                          RING ROAD                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          
148 PAYAL VAJUBHAI MARU                                                                                 6.00 ROAD SURAT CITY SURAT CITY GODADARA SURAT              GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          
149 HARSHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL                                                                    21.00 Althan bhimrad canal road Althan Surat                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          
150 TARA SAMEER BULCHANDANI                                                                          71.00 Mount Pleasant Road lane opposite chief minister       ungalow Malabar Hill Mumbai Maharashtra 400006         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
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151 TANMAY SANDEEP SHINDE                                                                               4.00 ROOM NO 75 63 G D AMBEKAR MARG ABOVE                   ABHYUDAYA CO OP BANK PAREL VILLAGE M                   MUMBAI                                                 
152 VIJAY FULCHAND PAHADE                                                                               11.00 AUGUST KRANTI MARG                                     NEAR D-WARD NANA CHOWK                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
153 SUBI R MALLY                                                                                        26.00 CUMBALLA HILL MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                       .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
154 AMIT ANANT BHOSLE                                                                                   39.00 POLICE OFFICER BUILDING MUMBAI                         MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
155 AJEET ARENJA                                                                                        7102.00 MOUNT MARY HILL RD                                     BANDRA                                                 MUMBAI                                                 
156 SURESH MANOHARLAL JUMANI                                                                      41.00 KHAR WEST                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
157 MALAYATIL ANIL KUMAR                                                                                50.00 RATAN NAGAR APPTS                                      1 AND 2 FOUR BUNGLOWS ANDHERI W                        MUMBAI                                                 
158 SAGAR BHUMAIYA THOKLA                                                                               9.00 ROAD HOUSE NO 2 INDIRA NAGAR NO 2 VILEPARLE WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
159 ROHINTON  FRAMROZE  BATIWALA                                                               4.00 FLAT NO 7 GAUTAM SANTAWADI                             ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI                                    MAHARASHTRA                                            
160 MAHENDER SINGH CHANDAR SINGH BIST                                                17.00 TEKDI GUMPHA ROAD NEAR                                 HANUMAN MANDIR JOGESHWARI                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
161 RISHIKESH DINESH PANDIT                                                                             1.00 JUHU VERSOVA LINK ROAD,                                7 BUNGLOWS ANDHERI WEST,                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
162 PRAKASHINI GANESH SHENOY                                                                        2.00 NAGA GOREGAON (E)                                      MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI                                                 
163 Manojbhai Arvindlal Gandhi HUF                                                                     117.00 EMPIRE PLAZA 1 4TH FLOOR LBS MARG                      CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST                            MUMBAI                                                 
164 Sivakumar G Manickam                                                                                226.00 EMPIRE PLAZA 1 4TH FLOOR LBS MARG                      CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST                            MUMBAI                                                 
165 Rakesh Kumar                                                                                        148.00 EMPIRE PLAZA 1 4TH FLOOR LBS MARG                      CHANDAN NAGAR VIKHROLI WEST                            MUMBAI                                                 
166 BELA SAMIR SANGHVI                                                                                  562.00 PUNJABI LANE BORIVALI W                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     
167 PRADEEP AROLKAR                                                                                     8.00 RAJPARK PARSIKNAGAR                                    KAHREGAON KALWA                                        THANE                                                  
168 AJIT VINAYAK PAVGI                                                                                  3.00 31 VASHI THANE                                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      
169 VIJAY KUMAR DOODHNATH YADAV                                                                10.00 KHUTA DIPADA GAONDEVI                                  MANDIR POST KAMAN KOLHI                                PALGHAR                                                
170 TAHER AKBAR VORA                                                                                    20.00 ACHOLE ROAD NEAR SYNDICATE                             BANK CHANDAN NAKA NALLASOPARA                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      
171 VINODKUMAR MAVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                     2.00 LOBO EDIFICE NEAR DHUMASKAR HOSPITAL VOLVONEM  THIVIM BARDEZ GOA                                      NORTH GOA GOA                                          
172 MILIND RAJARAM GADHAVE                                                                              5.00 BHAMBURWADI KHALCHI                                    BHAMBURWADI                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
173 PRATIK SHIRISH HIRVE                                                                                10.00   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
174 LATA SHRIRAM CHANDAK                                                                                1.00 Pimpri Waghere Pimpri Waghere                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
175 SURESH TUKARAM TAKALKAR                                                                           1.00 SOCIETY PASHAN NEAR VIVEKANAND                         SOCIETY PASHAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA 4110                   PUNE                                                   
176 ASHISH MAHIPALSINGH BISHT                                                                        7.00 PIMPLE SAUDAGAR AUNDH CAMP PUNE CITY PUNE               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
177 JAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                     10.00 BEHIND D MART HANDEWADI CHOWK WADAC                    MAHARASHTRA 411028                                     PUNE                                                   
178 SARANG NARAYAN KULKARNI                                                                          3.00 TANAJI NAGAR                                           CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
179 DEEPAK PANJABRAO WAKODE                                                                         10.00 Jambhe Jambe                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
180 Dusane Vinod Gopal                                                                                  3.00 chowk chinchwad goan Chinchwadga0n Pune City            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
181 PEETHAMBARAN SANJEEJA DEEPTI                                                                6.00 THERGAOM NEAR PCM SCHOOL                               PUNE CITY CHINCHWADGAON                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
182 CHANDRAKANT  PARMANAND  PUROHIT                                                    2.00 S NO 624 BAKUL NAGAR                                   NEAR BAKUL HALL                                        BIBVEWADI PUNE                                         
183 ASHUTOSH SUBHASH WAGHILE                                                                     4.00 CITY DIT PUNE ROOM  12 CURCH                           HOUSE PUNE                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       
184 HITESH JAYANTILAL BHANDARI                                                                       5.00 JAIN MANDIR                                             PANCHGANI MAHARASHTRA                                  
185 KIRAN OMPRAKASH DAYMA                                                                               6.00 RAHURI                                                  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 
186 Jyoti Mehta                                                                                         52.00 VIJAYLANE,LOTUS SCHOOL                                 WADARVADI BHINGAR VAISHNAV NAGAR NAGAR                 AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 
187 KASHYAP DHONDIBA TARKASE                                                                        2.00   AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 
188 VIVEK SUBHASH TARATE                                                                                3.00 SHIVTEJ COLONY SHAHUNAGAR                              GODOLI SATARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA 415001                 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     
189 RAJIV RAMCHANDRA BHADBHADE                                                                1.00 MIRAJNEAR PAWAR BANGLA MIRAJ                           MIRAJ MIRAJSANGLI MAHARASHTRA SANGLI                   SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     
190 NEHA VINAYAK GADEKAR                                                                                12.00 NEW SALAIWADA,NEAR POLICE LINE SAWANTWADI,SINDH KUDAL MAHARASHTRA                                      
191 BHAVESH RAJENDRA AGNIHOTRI                                                                   7.00 A 005 JAI VINAYAK SOCIETY LULLA COMPLEX ADHARWADI  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      
192 SAMIR RAMESH KULKARNI                                                                               2.00 ROAD NEAR JONDHLE POLYTECHNIC                          SCHOOL AMBARNATH EAST                                  AMBERNATH MAHARASHTRA                                  
193 Mitthuram Bholaram Gupta                                                                            2.00 SUBURBIA OXFORD PHASE 1                                NAVARE PARK NETAJI BAZAR                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      
194 MILIND VASUDEO PATIL                                                                                5.00 HPT COLLEGE                                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     
195 SHUBHAM SANJAY DAHALE                                                                               15.00 Opp Ambedkar Nagar                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     
196 RAJESH RATANLAL JOSHI                                                                               1.00 NEAR ISKON MANDIR VRUNDAVAN C                          COLONY NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA IND                   NASHIK                                                 
197 SUBHASH RAMNATH AVHAD                                                                             18.00 NASHIK KARKHANA ROAD DONWADE                           VINCHUR DALVI                                          NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     
198 ASHISH DEVIDAS CHOUDHARI . .                                                                   1.00 NAGAR NEAR CADA OFFICE GARKHEDA AURANGABAD       AURANGABAD AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MH                    AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             
199 ANJALI VINOD DATAR                                                                                  3.00 NGPURA,AURANGAWAD, AURANGAWAD MH AUR                  ANGAWAD,AURANGABAD                                     AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 
200 MADHUKAR DAGA CHITTE                                                                                2.00 MALKHARE GARDAN APARTMENT GARKHEDA P                   ULKA NAGARI AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MH                   AURANGABAD                                             
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201 AVINASH ASHOK MORE                                                                                  5.00 OPPJANKI HOTEL                                         NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR ROAD RAMKRISHNA NAGAR              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             
202 SOMESHWAR MANMATHSWAMI MAREPALLE                                           6.00 NAGAR, OLD KAUTHA, NANDED WACHALA M CORP                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     
203 VIJAY PARMESHU UPLANCHWAR                                                                    10.00   NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     
204 RANJANA SURENDRA SAKHARE                                                                       20.00 BEZONBAGH S O NAGPUR                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     
205 PRITI MADHUKAR WADIBHASME                                                                     15.00 Nagar Road New Sahakar Nagar Near Ramana Maroti        Mandir Hanuman Nagar S.O                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     
206 SHAKIR GULAMMUSA SHEIKH                                                                          2.00 Road, Tupkar Chowk House No. 92/4, Near Datta Mandir,  Somwari Quarter Gajanan Mandir Road, Tupkar Chowk      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     
207 PRAVIN CHANDRABHAN RAJRATNA                                                              2.00 NO 101 WARD NO 1 MANGASA                               MANGSA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 441112 NAGPUR             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     
208 GEETA AJAY KOHADE                                                                                   5.00 road ashirwad nagar nalwadi wardha ashirwad nagar      nalwadi wardha ashirwad nagar nalwadi wardha           RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  
209 SANDIP TARANATH GHODE                                                                               5.00 WARD NO 1 , DHAMANGAON                                 WARDHA , MAHARASHTRA                                   WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     
210 TANMAY PRAVIN JOSHI                                                                                 1.00 NAGAR POST COLONY CHANDRAPUR                            CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 
211 SHUBHAM DEEPAK DHUMANE                                                                         10.00 HOUSINGCOLQUARTER NO G90                               UPPARWAHI                                              CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 
212 ATHARV  MISHRA                                                                                      4.00 NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                                   
213 MOHIT  JAIN                                                                                         100.00 CHANDRA VIHAR APPT                                     33 SHANTI NAGAR                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  
214 SUMIT MAHESHWARI                                                                                    9.00 UJJAIN NAGDA NEAR BY UJJAIN                            ROAD                                                   UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  
215 ANAND PATANKAR                                                                                      4.00 MAIN ROAD BHOURA MU END POST                           BHOURA SHAHPUR BETUL  MADHYA                           BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   
216 RISHI KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                               1.00 GOPALPURA POST GATEWARA                                GATHEWARA CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                    CHHATARPUR                                             
217 GOLU  PARMAR                                                                                        2.00 PHAD KE PASS ,GOLPAHADIYA GANESH                       MANDIR,GWALIOR                                         MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   
218 RAHUL YADAV                                                                                         2.00 KANCHGHAR,BACHAU KA BADA,RANITAL,JABALPUR            MADHYA PRADESH,482001                                  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                
219 AYUSH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                  5.00 PARASI REWA MADHYA PRADESH                              REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    
220 MAHESH CHOUDHARY                                                                                    3.00 VIMAL VIHAR TANDAN DAIRY                               NEW SHANTI NAGAR                                       RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    
221 KESHAV RAO B C                                                                                      3.00 BANK COLONY OLD BOWENPALLY                             TIRUMALAGIRI MANOVIKASNAGAR                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    
222 GANUGUPETA RADHA                                                                                    9.00 Erragadda Opposite Don Bosco school Balanagar           RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  
223 DURGA SREENIVASA RAO PUVVADA                                                             43.00 BLOCK BRIGADE CITADEL                                  ASHOK MARG SULTANBAGHMOTINAGAR SANA                    K.V.RANGAREDDY                                         
224 RAJA MOHAN REDDY PALAKOLLU                                                                  35.00 SVS KOUSALYA COMPLEX RAJEEVNAG                          HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               
225 BATTULA VENKATA RAMANA MURTHY                                                          24.00 PRAGATI NAGAR ROAD AMEERPET                            KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    
226 Kudikayala Sampath                                                                                  3.00   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   
227 FOUZIA PARVEEN                                                                                      12.00 COLONY THIMMAPUR KARIMNAGAR                            ANDHRA PRADESH                                         KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   
228 SAI SOUJANYA SUNNAM                                                                                 6.00   KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      
229 E LAXMINARAYANA                                                                                     6.00 KOTHAGUDEM KHAMMAM ANDHRA                              PRADESH                                                KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      
230 DASARA SUBHASHINI                                                                                   6.00 SHIVALAYAM STREET , BONAKAL M                          MANDAL , BONAKAL , KHAMMAM , TELANGANA - 507204    KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      
231 SAIKRISHNA MADDELA                                                                                  2.00 WARD 14 WANAPARTHY MAHBUBNAGAR ANDHRA PRADES.                                                      MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  
232 GOOTY SHAKIBUDDIN                                                                                   1.00   ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               
233 BOJJA ANJANEYULU                                                                                    20.00 QE THUMMALA POST AMADAGURU MDL                          ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               
234 SAI SANDEEP CHOWDARY KANDULA                                                           60.00 KANDULAVARIPALLI                                       KAMPASAMUDRAM                                          KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  
235 ALUVALA  NAVEEN KRISHNA                                                                             10.00 NANDYAL                                                 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 
236 SINGARI SANTHOSHI                                                                                   1.00 X NANDYAL BALAJI COMPLEX NANDYAL                        KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 
237 TALARI SURYA KUMARI                                                                                 7.00 MATAMSTREET K OTTAPETA                                  KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 
238 DIWAKAR BANDLA                                                                                      2.00 INKOLLU INKOLLU INKOLLU PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADES .                                                      PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                
239 VENKATA RAMESH YASAM                                                                                1.00 ,KOMAROLE,PRAKASAM                                      PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                
240 VENGAMMA GADDE                                                                                      20.00   NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 
241 RAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA                                                                  110.00 UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE                                WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA UNIVERSITY                     VISAKHAPATNAM                                          
242 KOPPARTHY VENKATAHANUMA KAMESWARARAO                                28.00 SHINAGAR NR VISAKHA CO OP BANK                         VISHAKHAPATNAM                                         VISAKHAPATANAM ANDHRA PRADESH                          
243 VARA LAXMI POLIMERA                                                                                 51.00 NARAYANA NAGAR ANAKAPALLE                               VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           
244 KALYANA CHAKRAVARTHI NALLAM                                                                20.00 ENGG COLLEGE 67 1 28 ASHOK NAGAR                       KAKINADA  URBAN                                        EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           
245 GANESH KARANAM                                                                                      2.00 REKHAVANIPALEM 0000                                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           
246 PHANI SAGAR GARLAPATI                                                                               40.00 talapudi Mandal,Chintalapudi ,West Godavari             WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           
247 GULUR SRIKANTAIAH ASHADEVI                                                                     10.00 TEMPLE ROAD                                            MALLESWARM                                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
248 NARAYAN PARTHASARATHY                                                                              5.00 BAZAR BASAVANAGUDI SOUTH                               .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
249 ANIL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    275.00 A REDDY PALYA DOUBLE ROADINDIR                         A NAGAR 2ND STAGE BANGALORE                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
250 MAHENDRA LOHITH                                                                                     1.00 NAGAPPA BLOCK LAKSHMINARAYANA                          PURA SRIRAMPURAM                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
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251 DHANDAPANI RAJESHWARAN                                                                          4.00 KNIGHTS BRIDGE APARTMENTS                              KUNDHALAHALLI MAIN ROAD                                BANGALORE                                              
252 MEGHA  ARORA                                                                                        114.00 CHALET ,BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD                         ,BANGALORE                                             KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        
253 PALLAVI R                                                                                           3.00 YELAHANKA NEW TOWN                                      BANGALORE                                              
254 GAURI S SATAV                                                                                       8.00 SARASWATI PURA NEAR ESHWAR HOSPITAL                    BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              
255 BINEET KUMAR                                                                                        16.00 Chikkathogur Road E City Green Mart Electronics City   Electrnics City                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
256 SAVITHA KUMAR                                                                                       12.00 H S R LAYOUT 6TH SECTOR                                BANGALORE SOUTH HSR LAYOUT                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
257 KUNAL ROY CHOWDHARY                                                                                 14.00 SECTOR 2 24TH MAIN BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU     KARNATAKA                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    
258 DIVYA  MAHENDRA                                                                                     10.00 MAIN ROAD HSR LAYOUT SECTOR                            BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE BANGALORE                                    
259 SHIVARAJ NAGARAJ MANAGOND                                                                    2.00 NARAYANAPUR 3RD CROSS                                  KULLANAVAR BUILDING  DHARWAD                           DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      
260 FURKHAN AHMED MULLA                                                                                 3.00 2ND CROSS KUSUGAL ROAD                                 KESHWAPURBEHIND OXFORD                                 DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      
261 SHABBIR KANKUDTI                                                                                    17.00 B ROAD GAVI ONI HUBLI HUBLI                            MV GALLI DHARWAD KARNATAKA                             DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      
262 DEEPA RAJESH SHET .                                                                                 10.00 VRINDHAVAN APARTMENT , OPP BVB                         ENGINEERING COLLEGE,VIDYANAGAR                         HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        
263 VENKATRAMAN MANJUNATH GOWDA                                                          1.00 KEREGADDE UTTARA KANNADA                               KARNATAKA                                              UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               
264 VISHWANATH GANGADHAR SHEERI                                                             5.00 S/O - Gangadhar - 247/9a/1                              GADAG KARNATAKA                                        
265 MONIKA BHARGAVA                                                                                     2.00 TOWNSHIP VIDYANAGAR BALLARI KARNATAK                    BELLARY                                                
266 TUSHAR YUVARAJ VADAVADAGI                                                                      11.00 Near BDCC Bank                                          VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   
267 GIRISH S PATTAR                                                                                     6.00 KOPPAD GALLI                                           BAILHONGAL                                             BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      
268 UMA JITHESH                                                                                         1.00 AVADI MELPAKKAM AVADI LAF                              TIRUVELLUR                                             TAMIL NADU                                             
269 SHARANYA  KANNAN                                                                                    100.00 APTS 38 VENKATARAMAN STREET                            THIYAGARAYA NAGAR CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                   CHENNAI                                                
270 LAKSHMI SHANKAR A V                                                                                 100.00 SOMASUNDARAM STREET                                    MUTHUVEL NAGAR TAMBARAM                                CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM DIST                               
271 R . GOPINATHAN .                                                                                    10.00 THELLIYARAGARAM                                        IYYAPPANTHANGAL                                        CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      
272 KARTHIKRAJA .                                                                                       50.00 UTCHAPATTI THIRUMANGALAM TALUK KAPPALUR UTCHAP MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     
273 LAKSHMANAN  MURUGESAN                                                                            14.00 ,-,MALLI                                               .                                                      VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           
274 SUDANTHIRA PARAMASIVAM .                                                                          7.00 BHEL RANIPET                                            VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     
275 NATARAJAN MOHAN                                                                                     20.00 Fairlands                                               SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       
276 GOPALAN THENAMUTHA                                                                                  2.00 MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET                                PERIYASEMUR                                            ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       
277 SAHIDA NANGARATH                                                                                    57.00 KARIVELLUR                                              KANNUR KERALA                                          
278 SREERAG RAMACHANDRAN                                                                              9.00 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        .                                                      PALAKKAD KERALA                                        
279 ABDULRAHIMAN MOHAMED ZULPHIKER ALI                                            1.00 PALAKKAD PALAKKAD CITY                                  PALAKKAD KERALA                                        
280 SIVARAMAN MOORTHY                                                                                   2.00 PALAKKAD KERALA INDIA 678582                            PALAKKAD                                               
281 MOHAMED SIDHEEK PANJILI .                                                                           1.00 DAKKAD KOTTOPPADAM PALAKKAD                            PALAKKAD                                               PALAKKAD KERALA                                        
282 SANDEEP P S                                                                                         12.00 POOMKUDYMADATHEDATH 1                                  MATTOOR                                                KALADY                                                 
283 JAYA ELIZABETH THOMAS                                                                               9.00 VALLAMALA                                              KUNNAMTHANAM P O                                       PATHNAMTHITTA                                          
284 JOHNSCARIA JOHN SUNIL                                                                               2.00 THOPPILKADAV THEVALLY P O                               KOLLAM KERALA                                          
285 JITHESH ABDUL SATHAR                                                                                33.00 OYOOR P O, POOYAPPALLY                                  KOLLAM KERALA                                          
286 SUVOMOY DASGUPTA                                                                                    2.00 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    
287 MD KHURSHID KHAN                                                                                    20.00 ZAR KOLKATANEAR M G ROAD METRO STATI                   ON                                                     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    
288 ABHISHEK ROY CHOWDHURY                                                                          9.00 FLAT 35 SHANTAM OPP BALLYGUNG                          RAILWAY BOOKING COUNTER BALLYGUNG                      KOLKATA                                                
289 UPASANA  RAY                                                                                        30.00 BIDHANNAGAR M                                          SECH BHAWAN                                            NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      
290 RAJDEEP MISHRA                                                                                      40.00 MORE DEB TOWER FLAT D1 3RD                             FLOOR PO R C THAKURANI LP                              SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          
291 PRASHANT GUPTA                                                                                      2.00 CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 711101                          HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     
292 Shubhangi Yadav                                                                                     10.00 Haora MCorp                                             HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     
293 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 4.00 STATION FEEDAR ROAD SILIGURI                           M CORP                                                 DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 
294 PRITAM HALDER                                                                                       236.00 DIAMOND HARBOR                                          DIAMOND HARBOUR WEST BENGAL                            
295 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY                                                                                1.00 TALKIES CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA                  .                                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          
296 PABITRAMOHAN PANDA                                                                                  18.00 GARHSANPUT GADASANPUT PURI                              KHORDHA ODISHA                                         
297 P ASHWIN KUMAR .                                                                                    20.00 GUNDALVARI STREET                                       BERHAMPUR ODISHA                                       
298 CHANDAN PATRA                                                                                       1.00 NARADIHI, HIRAKUD,                                     HIRAKUD, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA, 768016, INDIA              SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       
299 NAMRATA AGRAWAL                                                                                     15.00 Belpahar                                                JHARSUGUDA ODISHA                                      
300 SANTOSINI CHHATRIA                                                                                  1.00 CHHATRIA UJALPUR UJALPUR U                              SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      
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301 ALFRED ZAMAN                                                                                        1.00 GUWAHATI KHANAMUKH KHANAMUKH                            KAMRUP ASSAM                                           
302 RAMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                           1.00 ast, Jorhat, Assam, 785001, India                       JORHAT ASSAM                                           
303 AMAN DEEP                                                                                           10.00 .                                                      .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            
304 AJAY KUMAR KESHRI                                                                                   6.00   BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          
305 RAJESH KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                                                                      24.00 BEHIND HEAD POST OFFICE                                MEHDI CHAK BHAGALPUR, JAGDISHPUR                       BIHAR                                                  
306 ANNU KUMARI SINGH                                                                                   3.00 Ps-Kutumba Labhri                                      Aurangabad                                             AURANGABAD(BH) BIHAR                                   
307 NAND KISHORE PRASAD .                                                                               3.00 ROAD NO 31 PO PATRATU                                  THERMAL POWER STN                                      HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   
308 MOHAMMAD JABIR ANSARI                                                                               2.00 BHAWAN PARASIA                                         .                                                      DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      
309 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          5.00 NIRMAL NAGAR,                                          HUME PIPE AGRICO,                                      JAMSHEDPUR                                             
310 MRINAL PRATAP SINGH                                                                                 10.00 DORANDA RANCHI                                          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       
311 ABHISHEK JAISWAL                                                                                    1.00 ITKI RD  HEHAL RD  NR                                  JHARKHAND NURSERY HEHAL RANCHI                         RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       
312 IMTEYAZ ALAM                                                                                        2.00 RAMPUR CHITHAI SIWAN BIHAR 841434                       SIWAN                                                  
313 CHANDRA KANTI THAKUR                                                                                18.00 SANGRAMPUR                                              EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   
314 MAMTA CHOUDHARY                                                                                     3.00 SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                            .                                                      SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       
315 KUMARI RACHNA                                                                                       9.00 Deorhi PsTeghra Barauni                                 BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        
316 SURAJ KUMAR                                                                                         1.00 I.P.SCHOOL BAGHI                                        BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        
317 RANI DAS                                                                                            1.00 ARARIA BIHAR                                            FORBESGANJ                                             

1237621.00


